Ordofix Spine Labels

Colour

Assorted
Black
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue

Order Code

124-9614
124-9616
124-9618
124-9619
124-9620
124-9621

"
DURABLE

@ Made from strong PVC

@ Self adhesive

@ |deal for restoring old lever arch
files

@ Great for colour coding files or
replacing old labels

@ Fit both A4 and Foolscap files

@ Supplied in packs of 10

445069.436456

Price/Pack (10)



