## **Ordofix Spine Labels**





- Made from strong PVC
  Self adhesive
  Ideal for restoring old lever arch files
  Great for colour coding files or replacing old labels
  Fit both A4 and Foolscap files
  Supplied in packs of 10

445069.436456

Colour	Order Code	Price/Pack (10)
Assorted	124-9614	
Black	124-9616	
Red	124-9618	
Yellow	124-9619	
Green	124-9620	
Blue	124-9621	